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ПРОФЕССИЯ 

	
Делопроизводитель

Срок обучения
2 года 10 мес.
	
Художник росписи     по дереву
Срок обучения
2 года 10 мес.
	
Мастер по обработке цифровой информации
Срок обучения
2 года 10 мес.
	
Мастер по обработке цифровой информации
Срок обучения
10 мес.
	

	
	количество выпускников
	в %
	количество выпускников
	в %
	количество выпускников
	в %
	количество выпускников
	в %
	количество выпускников
	в %

	работают
	5
	55,5 %
	2
	25%
	4
	22,2 %
	0
	0 %
	11
	26,8 %

	не работают
	2
	22,2 %
	2
	25%
	8
	44,4 %:
	3
	50 %
	15
	36,5 %

	учатся
	0
	0 %
	2
	25%
	2
	11,1 %
	2
	33,3 %
	6
	14,6 %

	биржа труда
	2
	22,2%
	2
	25%
	4
	22,2 %
	1
	16,6 %
	9
	21,9 %

	самозанятость
	0
	   0 %
	0
	0 %
	0
	0 %
	0
	0%
	0
	0 %

	отпуск по уходу за ребенком
	0
	0 %
	0
	0%
	0
	0%
	0
	0 %
	0
	0 %

	итого
	9
	100 %
	8
	100 %
	18
	100 %
	6
	100 %
	41
	100 %



